HPM785 Hygienic Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HPM785 Hygienic
differential pressure transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
HPM785 Hygienic Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview

HPM785 Hygienic Differential Pressure Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 6
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model Type
HPM785
Hygienic differential
pressure transmitter
Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa X is upper limit
Code Output signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B7 RS485
B8 HART
Code Pressure interface
K640 Tri-Clamp 2″
KF50 DN50PN10
KF80 DN80PN10
Code Electronical connection
C5 M12×1
C5X M12×1 with cable
Code Housing material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Clamp or flange material
S4 304
S6 316L
Code Diaphragm
S6 316L
HC HaC
TA tantalum
Code Others
(M,N)
For example, the high pressure side is 2m and the low
pressure side is 3m, which is expressed as (02,03)
ZL4 304 material mounting bracket
ZL6 316Lmaterial mounting bracket
NS Room temperature silicone oil(-40～180℃ )
HS High temperature silicone oil(0～320℃ )
UP Food and medical grade mineral oil(-10～170℃ )
EP Electrolytic polishing of wetted parts
QF factory inspection report
Other customized requirements
eg:HPM785 (0～20)kPa B1 B8 K640 C5 S4 S6 S6 （02,03） ZL6 NS